Name

Denise Carrillo
Laurette Ngo Ntogue
Ojang Etem Columbus
Tyler Moody

Dixie Harden

Mollie Thompson
Niccole Frazier

Tayler Elliff

Tiffany Baker

Corrections:

Bryan Hardin

Laura Burk

Department
471st District Court

Jail Operations
Jail Operations
Jail Operations
District Clerk
District Attorney
District Attorney
District Clerk
District Clerk

Sheriff's Office

Sheriff's Office

Dept #
2640

5030
5030
5030
2301
3501
3502
2301
2301

5001

5001

COMMISSIONERS’ COURT
PERSONNEL APPOINTMENTS

Title
Court Reporter

Detention Officer

Detention Officer

Detention Officer

Deputy District Clerk I
Misdemeanor Prosecutor
Victim Assistance Coordinator
Deputy District Clerk I

Accounting Tech

Deputy Sheriff

Deputy Sheriff

October 28, 2019

Salary
$115,240

$40,378
$40,378
$38,455
$33,971
$59,547
$43,275
$33,971
$36,740

$60,833

$67,779

Grade
706

550
550
550
532
580
535
532
533

556

556

% over Min
0%
5%
5%
0%
0%
0%
0%
0%
0%

5%

17%

Effective Date
10/24/2019

11/4/2019
11/4/2019
11/4/2019
10/21/2019
10/21/2019
10/21/2019
10/21/2019
10/21/2019

9/3/2019

8/28/2019

Notes
HR Preapproval

Directly related experience
Directly related experience
HR Preapproval

HR Preapproval

HR Preapproval

HR Preapproval, Rehire

HR Preapproval

HR Preapproval

Equipment Allowance $800

Equipment Allowance $800



