COMMISSIONERS' COURT PERSONNEL APPOINTMENTS

October 28, 2019

Name	Department	Dept #	Title	Salary	Grade %	o over Min	Effective Date	Notes
Denise Carrillo	471st District Court	2640	Court Reporter	\$115,240	706	0%	10/24/2019	HR Preapproval
Laurette Ngo Ntogue	Jail Operations	5030	Detention Officer	\$40,378	550	5%	11/4/2019	Directly related experience
Ojang Etem Columbus	Jail Operations	5030	Detention Officer	\$40,378	550	5%	11/4/2019	Directly related experience
Tyler Moody	Jail Operations	5030	Detention Officer	\$38,455	550	0%	11/4/2019	HR Preapproval
Dixie Harden	District Clerk	2301	Deputy District Clerk I	\$33,971	532	0%	10/21/2019	HR Preapproval
Mollie Thompson	District Attorney	3501	Misdemeanor Prosecutor	\$59,547	580	0%	10/21/2019	HR Preapproval
Niccole Frazier	District Attorney	3502	Victim Assistance Coordinator	\$43,275	535	0%	10/21/2019	HR Preapproval, Rehire
Tayler Elliff	District Clerk	2301	Deputy District Clerk I	\$33,971	532	0%	10/21/2019	HR Preapproval
Tiffany Baker	District Clerk	2301	Accounting Tech	\$36,740	533	0%	10/21/2019	HR Preapproval
Corrections:								
Bryan Hardin	Sheriff's Office	5001	Deputy Sheriff	\$60,833	556	5%	9/3/2019	Equipment Allowance \$800
Laura Burk	Sheriff's Office	5001	Deputy Sheriff	\$67,779	556	17%	8/28/2019	Equipment Allowance \$800